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U-21 Championship
2020/21 13th round, Match #88

Friday, 12.12.2020, 12:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. -3°C.

«Desna» Chernihiv

2 : 2

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1 Sydorenko Dmytro
6 Rassokha Stanislav
4 Slotiuk Andrii
14 Ostapenko Anatolii (C)
5 Vetokha Vadym
10 Zavorotnyi Maksym
2 Samoilenko Ihor
19 Babor Vladyslav
7 Belych Yevhenii
11 Chaika Illia
9 Bakun Yehor

Substitutes
25 Kolomiiets Vladyslav
8 Davydenko Daniil
15 Rohovets Artur
17 Serbin Erik
18 Myronich Kyrylo

Coach
Datsiuk Oleksandr

1 Kravtsov Pavlo
17 Spivak Ihor
4 Romaniuk Kyrylo
3 Shushko Pavlo (C)
15 Ukhan Illia
21 Koshkosh Ivan
30 Maslov Fedir
8 Baidal Anton
11 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
77 Biblyk Stanislav
9 Litiuk Hlib

Substitutes
12 Pospielov Artem
31 Alizade Tugay
14 Potalov Bohdan
34 Fursenko Mykyta
7 Kozytskyi Mykyta
19 Tsymbalenko Artem
79 Panchenko Andrii
22 Plaksa Rodion
54 Dmytriiev Danylo

Coach
Hrybanov Serhii

Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 13th round, Match #88
Friday, 12.12.2020, 12:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. -3°C.

«Desna» Chernihiv 2 : 2 «Mariupol» Mariupol
3' 4 Romaniuk Kyrylo

13' 8 Baidal Anton

25' 8 Baidal Anton

42' 9 Litiuk Hlib

44' 11 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr

6 Rassokha Stanislav 45'

46' 30 Maslov Fedir
79 Panchenko Andrii

46' 9 Litiuk Hlib
22 Plaksa Rodion

9 Bakun Yehor
8 Davydenko Daniil 46'

46' 79 Panchenko Andrii

68' 77 Biblyk Stanislav
7 Kozytskyi Mykyta

69' 11 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
2 Samoilenko Ihor

17 Serbin Erik 77'

80' 79 Panchenko Andrii

8 Davydenko Daniil 82'

89' 11 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
14 Potalov Bohdan

19 Babor Vladyslav
18 Myronich Kyrylo 90'

4 Slotiuk Andrii 90+1'
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